
Mouth of Madness
Circus Maximus

Isolate
Music by Alf Johan Knutsen

1/28Copyright Alf Johan Knutsen
All Rights Reserved - International Copyright Secured

Moderate = 151

Standard tuning
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He wanders the streets..
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344

Use tremolobar here
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Pinch Harmonic the A#
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Seksjon 1
Just barely hearing these
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417

I think he slides, and don't bend Not entirely correct

18 19 17 16
19 (19) 14

16
14

14
14 17

full

17
15

full

17 17 15 (15)

16
17

19 16
19

19

421

Seksjon 4  

15 17

full

17 17 (17)

7
8

(7)
(8)

9
10

10
11

(10)
(11)

3
3
0 6

7
0

7
8

(7)
(8)
(0)

9
10

10
11

427

Seksjon 2

(10)
(11)
(0)

3
3
0 6

7
0

(6)
(7)
(0)

7
8

9
10
(0)

10
11

(10)
(11)
(0)

3
3
0

7
5

431
Seksjon 3

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

8
7
5
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



28/28

433
I skipped the outro
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